Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 14.06.2015

U17 Hard (m)

Rang Nr Name

1. 263 Lehmann Fabio

2. 91  Zind Nico

3. 203 Sommer Jan

4. 288 Schaffhauser Ivo

5. 26  Weigel Felix

6. 56  Rickli Simon

7. 184 Walter Simon

8. 45 Egli Rouven

9. 72  Rodighiero Renato

10. 242 Zangerle Emanuel

1. 129 Bister Ramon

12. 230 Linus Bachle

13. 138 Inauen Rouven

14. 154  Bricalli Andrea
Jean-Paul

15. 109 Fuster Sean

16. 11 Alicke Konstantin

17. 139 Brandenburg Lukas

18. 58 Benz Silas

19. 50 Giger Jeffrey

20. 289 Gallus Matt

Jg
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

2000
1999
2000
2000

1999
2000

2000
1999
2000
2000

2000

Ort

Wilen

Widnau

Andwil

Roggwil

Arbon

Thal

Sulgen

Eichberg

Appenzell Steinegg

Rietz

Lutzenberg
Loffingen
Appenzell Steinegg

Chur
Thal

Balzers
Thal
Marbach
St. Gallen

Bregenz

Team

BPR Raceteam RMC Gossau
RSS-Rheintal

RMC Gossau

BPR Race Team RMC Gossau
RV Arbon
bischibike/kopierpapier.ch
Intersport REBI
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

Haibike Racing Team Haiming
Team Signer RV Altenrhein Stevens
Lexware SV Kirchzarten

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

ESV Chur

bsk graf Rollmat MTB Team/ RV
Altenrhein

KBike-MTB-Team RV Schaan
Signer
RSS Rheintal

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC
Appenzell

Union RV Dornbirn

10:18.2
10:16.1
10:253
10:255
10:59.1
10:44 .1
11:00.0
10:56.2
11:21.9

11:358
11:27.9
11:478
11:56.1

11:553

11:30.1

11:523
12:01.1
11:51.9
11:516

11:545

10:456
11:03.7
11:131
11:13.1
11:257
11:45.2
11:46.2
12:29.2
12:15.1

12:00.7
12:18.0
12:17 5
12:211

12:26.8

12:54.2

12:41.1
12:36.6
12:510
13:23.2

12:385

3

11:113
11:16.3
11:188
11:375
11:445
11:413
11:458
12:02.7
11:54.6

12:08.2
12:323
12:33.1
12:34.4

12:324

12:305

12:23.2
12:345
13:23.0
14:21.7

Gesamt

32:150
32:36.1
32:57.1
33:16.1
34:09.2
34:106
34:32.0
35:28.1
35:316

35:44.7
36:183
36:38.4
36:515

36:54.4
36:548

36:56.6
37:12.1
38:05.9
39:36.5

(24:33.1)



